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Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com

to view great virtual tours on all listings.” 

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701 • www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

GREAT VALUE
3 BR, 2 bath, finished 
bsmt and new kitchen.

 115 S. Garfield
$51,900

2 BR cottage ready to be 
moved into.
1275 W.5th

$35,900

ALMOST NEW
Beautifully restored 

2- story dream home 
3 BR 2 bath.
240 Court
$135,000

2 BR, bungalow, spacious 
kitchen, bsmt and 2 car 

garage. 
765 W. Summit

$39,900

5 BR, 3bth spacious 
home, full furnished 
bsmt. 2-car garage.

425 Field
$86,500

“THE ONE”
Perfect family home, situ-
ated on beautiful acre lot. 

5 BR, 4 bths.

$249,900

Fantastic duplex each side 
features 1200 sq ft. 2 BR 

plus garages.
1280 & 1282 W. 6th

$112,500

  CHARMING 
Attractive duplex great 
rental history. Call for 

details.
    340 & 350 N. Grant

$59,500

BREWSTER HOME
Seller may finance-

3 BR, home with over-
sized garage.

309 RockIsland
$56,000

Lots of “wow” attractive 
newer 3 BR 2 bth home.

100 Ohio
$79,500

5 BR Traditional 2- story. 
Corner lot, Detached 

garage.
685 N Court

$59,500

NEW LISTING
Brick 4 BR, 2 bath home, 

main floor laundry, full 
bsmt, 2- car garage.
620 N. Sterling

$118,500
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AFFORDABLEA BIT OF COUNTRY

ROOM TO GROW HERELEASE AVAILABLE

NEW ROOFWIDE OPEN SPACES

NEW LISTINGS!

695 N. Chick
265 W. Summit
1345 Copeland

PLACE YOUR HOME 
HERE!

CATCH THE SUNSET

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

9 UNIT MOBILE HOME PARK
GOOD RENTAL HISTORY

QUIET AREA
MANAGEMENT IN PLACE

TERMS AVAILABLE

EXPERIENCE QUALITY & CARE

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W $42,500
125 N Thompson $40,000
125 E. Ash $47,000
685 W. 6th $49,900
615 N. Court $56,500
413 Nebraska-Brewster $63,000
115 E. Ash $65,000
125 S. Lincoln $65,000
Platted ground near I-70 
Colby’s #1 commercial area.

225 S. Cleveland $69,500
850 E. 6th $78,500
1235 W. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
695 N. Chick $82,000
425 W. 3rd $84,000
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
260 S. School $98,500
1345 Copeland $105,000
285 N. Garfield $109,995
920 E. 6th $110,000

1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000
310 S. Garfield $127,000
880 Thompson $129,000
825 W. 8th $130,000
970 E. 6th $145,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
404 Smith Dr $169,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
Great investment properties located in 
Oakley with great rental history.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

Pat Sloan 460-7495 • Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 • Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

REALTOR®

880 Thompson  $129,000
$5,000 allowance to Buyer. 4 bdrms, 
4 baths & full finished bsmt.

562 Co Rd W  $42,500
5.5 acres, small home, several outbuildings 
& full basement. Room for kids & pets.

1818 Harvey Ct. “Unique”
Words don’t do this home justice. It must be 
seen. For personal tour, call Pat 460-7495.

825 W 8th  $130,000
Please Him-Please Her. 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
home with 2 fireplaces. 3 car det garage.

115 E Ash  $65,000
4 bdrms, 2 baths, attached garage, sprin-
klers & privacy fence. $3,500 allowance.

125 N Thompson  $40,000
PRICE REDUCED! 3 bdrm, 2 full baths, 
open floor plan, sun room with heat & a/c. 
2 car detached garage & privacy fence.

1954 Co Rd 9  $87,500
7.8 acres w/3 bdrms, 2 baths is perfect. Has 
ASSUMABLE loan to qualified buyer.

404 Smith Drive  $169,500
Open floor plan & spacious rooms with 
custom cabinetry. 3 season room + more.
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695 N. Chick  $82,000
This recently remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
home on a corner lot, welcomes every 
family with a large front porch.  Has a 
full basement.  Walk to town, the city 
park, community building or swimming 
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